Ssd Diskler

Uriin
500GB KINGSTON NV2 SNV2S/500G 3500/2100MB/s

h M.2 NVMe SSD

Team MP44L 500GB Gen4x4 5000/2500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPK500G0C101)

1TB KINGSTON NV2 SNV25/1000G 3500/2100/MB/s
M.2 NVMe SSD

Team T-Force 7540 1TB 11700/9500MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(TM8FF1001T0C129)

Marka

Kingston

Team

Kingston

Team

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

39,05 USD

45,10 USD

57,75 USD

167,20
usb



